4 m‘ Rail Freight Corridor
B North Sea - Baltic

Attendance list for the RAG/TAG meeting

Date: 15.09.2016 Venue: SZDC Headquarters
DlaZzdéna 1003/7
110 00 Prague
Room: Knights hall (2nd floor)

Name Company e-mail Signature
1
Andreas Pietsch Captrain Deutschland andreas.pietsch@captrain.de
2
Daniel Christoph DB Cargo AG daniel.christoph@deutschebahn.com
3
Steffen Volkmer ERS Railways s.volkmer@ersrail.com
4
Frederik ljgosse ERS Railways F.ijgosse@ersrail.com
o Koninklijk Nederlands
Ad Toet Vervoer a.toet@knv.nl
6 METRANS Rail
Holger Westphal (Deutschland) GmbH westphal.holger@metransrail.eu
7
Steffen Kerth VDV kerth@vdv.de
) .
Agnieszka Swierczyriska PKP CARGO S.A. a.swierczynska@pkp-cargo.eu
9
Damian Figurski PKP CARGO S.A. d.figurski@pkp-cargo.eu
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10

Dirk Oelschlager DB Cargo dirk.oelschlaeger@deutschebahn.com
11

Pawet Lesisz PCC Intermodal S.A. Pawel.Lesisz@pcc.eu
12

Lieven Goethals B Logistics lieven.goethals@blogistics.be
13

Michel Geubelle Infrabel michel.geubelle @INFRABEL.BE
14

Kris Van Crombruggen Infrabel kris.vancrombruggen@INFRABEL.BE
15

Bernard Swartenbroekx MoT Belgium bernard.swartenbroekx@mobilit.fgov.be
16 | TOMAS CTRANS RA| _ \
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